3/18/2024

HOLY TRINITY DIOCESAN HIGH SCHOOI

Mr. Chris Hardardt

Director of Athletics
HOME OF THE TITANS
98 Cherry Lane
Hicksville, N.Y. 11801
516-433-2577
JV Baseball Fax- 516-719-1458
2024
Mr. Jim Grillo
Principal
DAY DATE TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION H/A TIME
| Tuesday 3/26/2024 | BASEBALL-J.V. [ ST. DOMINIC | HOLY TRINITY |_| 4:30PM
Wednesday| | 3/27/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. ST. ANTHONY'S @ST.ANTHONY'S A | 12:00PM
Saturday | | 3/30/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. ARCHBISHOP MOLLOY HOLY TRINITY I_H_l 11:00AM
Tuesday 4/2/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. CHAMINADE @CHAMINADE m 4:15PM
Wednesday| | 4/3/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. CHAMINADE HOLY TRINITY H 4:15PM
Saturday 4/6/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. XAVERIAN @XAVERIAN I_A_l 11:00AM
Tuesday 4/9/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. ST. MARY'S HOLY TRINITY |:] TBA
Wednesday]| | 4/10/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. ST. MARY'S AWAY TBA
Saturday | | 4/13/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. PLAINVIEW HOLY TRINITY |_| 11:00AM
Tuesday 4/16/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. ST. ANTHONY'S @ST. ANTHONY’S m 12:00PM
Wednesday| | 4/17/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. ST. ANTHONY’S HOLY TRINITY 4:30PM
Saturday | | 4/20/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. ST. FRANCIS PREP @ST FRANCIS PREP I_A_l 11:00AM
Tuesday 4/23/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. ST.JOHN BAPTIST HOLY TRINITY m 4:30PM
Wednesday| | 4/24/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. ST.JOHN BAPTIST @ST.JOHN BAPTIST m 4:30PM
Saturday | | 4/27/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. HOLY CROSS @HOLY CROSS III 11:00AM
Tuesday 4/30/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. KELLENBERG @KELLENBERG m 4:30PM
Wednesday| | 5/1/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. KELLENBERG HOLY TRINITY A TBA
Saturday 5/4/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. MSGR. MCCLANCY HOLY TRINITY I_H_l 11:00AM
Tuesda 5/7/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. CHAMINADE HOLY TRINITY |:] 4:00PM
|Wednesda§ 5/8/2024 BASEBALL-J.V. KELLENBERG HOLY TRINITY H 4:30PM




